
 

September 15, 2005 

VIA ELECTRONIC FILING 

Marlene H. Dortch, Secretary 
Federal Communications Commission 
445 12th Street, S.W. 
Room TW-B204 
Washington, DC  20554 

Re: Ex Parte Communication, WT Dockets 02-353 & 04-356 

Dear Ms. Dortch: 

On September 14, 2005, T-Mobile (represented by  Nelson Ueng, Kathleen Ham, and the 
undersigned) met with the following Commission staff on the subject of the Commission’s 
PCS H Block proposed service and technical rules:  Ron Chase; Peter Corea; Peter Daronco; 
Patrick Foerster; Ahmend Lahjouji; Marty Liebman; Salomon Satche; Blaise Scinto; 
Jennifer Tomchin; and Steven Zak.  A copy of T-Mobile’s presentation is attached.  Please 
contact us should you have any questions. 
 
           Sincerely, 

By: /s/ Robert A. Calaff 
Robert A. Calaff 
Director, Federal Policy  

 
Attachment 
 
cc:  ron.chase@fcc.gov 

peter.corea@fcc.gov 
peter.daronco@fcc.gov 
patrick.forester@fcc.gov 
ahmed.lahjouji@fcc.gov 
martin.liebman@fcc.gov 
salomon.satche@fcc.gov 
blaise.scinto@fcc.gov 
jennifer.tomchin@fcc.gov 
steven.zak@fcc.gov 

T-Mobile USA, Inc. 
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